Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

River Chenab originates from Himalays and enters at Marala in province

Baluchistan plateau lies in directio of Koh e Sulaiman and Kirthar Range.

Average height of the karakoram rang eis.

Total Area of Pakistan is.

Which type of canal does not have head works.

Siachen in a words of langauge.

In summer season hill station areas become.

Which part of Himalayas mountain is located in Pakistn.

Boarder line between whih counry is called Durand line

It is found is the areas of Thal and Cholistan

Takht e Sulamin is above sea level

Forest have importanc in

In which continent Pakistan is situation.

A River flows in Takht e Sulamin range.

What is height of Nanga Parbat.

Answers Choice

C
D

oowm» Dow

w» TOW P 0DO@WP» UOWr UOWP 0U0Wr UOWr UO0WP 00Wr U0Wr UOWP 0U0WP» 00ms

. Koh -e- Sulaaiman
Kashmir Mountains
Kir Thar Hills
Karakoum Mountians

East

South
North
West

. 7000 Meters
. 5000 Meters
. 6000 Meters
. 8000 Meters

. 670570 square kilometer
. 796096 square kilometer
. 755096 square kilometer
. 79065 square Kilometer

Non -Pernennial Canal
. Link Canal

. Flood Canals

. Perennial Canal

Balti

. Bangali
. Punjabi
. Balochi

. Lush green
. Barren

. Uninhabited
. Destroy

. Eastern

. Western
. Northern
. Southern

. Afghanistan
Iran

India

. Bangladesh

Deer
Lion
Monkey
Camel

5690 KM
3443 KM
2750 KM
4250 KM

Provincial Trade
District Trade
Country Trade
International Trade

Africa
Europw
Asia
Austria

Gomal river

Soan River
Bolan River
Tochi River

7126 Meter
8126 Meter
. 9126 Meter
. 1026 Meters



16

17

18

19

20

National Animal of Pakistan

Length of Hisper glacier in kilometer

Costal Area of Pakistan.

Which desert is located between River Jhelum and River Sindh in Pakistan.

Karachi is the largests city of Pakistan it is famous for.

Ow

DOW» UOWPE DOUF DOUR

. Deer

. Cow
. Camel

47

51
53

1000 Meter

1150 Meter

. 1100 Meter

Rohi

Kharan

. Cholistan

. Rearing
. Mining

D. Agriculture



