

History of Pakistan (1971 Till Now)

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	River Chenab originates from Himalays and enters at Marala in province	A. Koh -e- Sulaaiman B. Kashmir Mountains C. Kir Thar Hills D. Karakoum Mountians
2	Baluchistan plateau lies in directio of Koh e Sulaiman and Kirthar Range.	A. East B. South C. North D. West
3	Average height of the karakoram rang eis.	A. 7000 Meters B. 5000 Meters C. 6000 Meters D. 8000 Meters
4	Total Area of Pakistan is.	A. 670570 square kilometer B. 796096 square kilometer C. 755096 square kilometer D. 79065 square Kilometer
5	Which type of canal does not have head works.	A. Non -Pernennial Canal B. Link Canal C. Flood Canals D. Perennial Canal
6	Siachen in a words of langauge.	A. Balti B. Bangali C. Punjabi D. Balochi
7	In summer season hill station areas become.	A. Lush green B. Barren C. Uninhabited D. Destroy
8	Which part of Himalayas mountain is located in Pakistn.	A. Eastern B. Western C. Northern D. Southern
9	Boarder line between whih counry is called Durand line	A. Afghanistan B. Iran C. India D. Bangladesh
10	It is found is the areas of Thal and Cholistan	A. Deer B. Lion C. Monkey D. Camel
11	Takht e Sulamin is above sea level	A. 5690 KM B. 3443 KM C. 2750 KM D. 4250 KM
12	Forest have importanc in	A. Provincial Trade B. District Trade C. Country Trade D. International Trade
13	In which continent Pakistan is situation.	A. Africa B. Europw C. Asia D. Austria
14	A River flows in Takht e Sulamin range.	A. Gomal river B. Soan River C. Bolan River D. Tochi River
15	What is height of Nanga Parbat.	A. 7126 Meter B. 8126 Meter C. 9126 Meter D. 1026 Meters

16	National Animal of Pakistan	A. Deer B. Markhor C. Cow D. Camel
17	Length of Hisper glacier in kilometer	A. 47 B. 49 C. 51 D. 53
18	Costal Area of Pakistan.	A. 1000 Meter B. 1050 Meter C. 1150 Meter D. 1100 Meter
19	Which desert is located between River Jhelum and River Sindh in Pakistan.	A. Rohi B. Thal C. Kharan D. Cholistan
20	Karachi is the largests city of Pakistan it is famous for.	A. Industry B. Rearing C. Mining D. Agriculture